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Best lap : No.39    Marchandise, Laurent    1:38.793    165,98 Kph

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Chassis / Engine Time Gap Laps

1 39 Marchandise, Laurent Marchandise, Laurent Anderson / FPE 1:38.793 11

2 35 Vinuales, Emmanuel Vinuales, Emmanuel Anderson / DEA 1:39.186 0.393 11

3 14 Hentschel, Daniel Hentschel, Daniel Anderson / DEA 1:39.393 0.600 12

4 8 Hulme, Carl Hulme, Carl Anderson / FPE 1:39.890 1.097 6

5 6 MS Kart Racing Team Kout, Adam MS Kart / VM 1:40.101 1.308 13

6 52 Lilja, Henrik Lilja, Henrik PVP / PVP 1:40.173 1.380 9

7 44 Maasmann, Marcel Maasmann, Marcel Anderson / FPE 1:40.301 1.508 5

8 77 Crowe, Malcolm Crowe, Malcolm Anderson / DEA 1:40.315 1.522 8

9 4 Elkmann, Peter Elkmann, Peter MS Kart / DEA 1:40.335 1.542 7

10 49 Needham, Christopher Needham, Christopher Anderson / FPE 1:40.401 1.608 13

11 12 Gjertsen, Erik Martin Gjertsen, Erik Martin PVP / PVP 1:40.543 1.750 7

12 84 Chilcott, Robert Chilcott, Robert Anderson / FPE 1:41.371 2.578 8

13 16 Lehtinen, Vesa Lehtinen, Vesa Anderson / FPE 1:41.541 2.748 9

14 18 Harvey, David Harvey, David Anderson / FPE 1:41.651 2.858 9

15 26 Reinke, Jürgen Reinke, Jürgen Anderson / DEA 1:41.791 2.998 8

16 90 Craven, Charles Craven, Charles Anderson / FPE 1:42.281 3.488 11

17 85 Parkes, Gary Parkes, Gary Anderson / FPE 1:42.418 3.625 11

18 29 Dejemyr, Kalle Dejemyr, Kalle Anderson / FPE 1:42.510 3.717 5

19 11 Kennings, Paul Kennings, Paul Anderson / FPE 1:42.656 3.863 6

20 36 de Ruit, Romano de Ruit, Romano MS Kart / VM 1:42.952 4.159 5

21 75 Speelman, Priscilla Speelman, Priscilla MS Kart / VM 1:43.282 4.489 11

22 27 MS Kart Racing Team Laine, Marko MS Kart / VM 1:43.482 4.689 12

23 72 Bernhard, Jörg Bernhard, Jörg PVP / PVP 1:43.785 4.992 12

24 74 Robert, Gregory Robert, Gregory Anderson / Rotax 1:43.849 5.056 9

25 97 Verhaar, Mark Verhaar, Mark MS Kart / VM 1:43.906 5.113 11

26 60 Urhofer, Thomas Urhofer, Thomas MS Kart / FPE 1:43.939 5.146 10

27 20 Focque, Pierre Focque, Pierre PVP / FPE 1:44.410 5.617 9

28 30 Gorissen, Marcel Gorissen, Marcel APG / Rotax 1:45.082 6.289 8

29 89 Kinsey, Carl Kinsey, Carl Anderson / FPE 1:45.257 6.464 9

30 33 Louvet, Jean-Bernard Louvet, Jean-Bernard PVP / FPE 1:46.377 7.584 8

31 59 Nilsson, Robin Nilsson, Robin Anderson / Yamaha 1:46.683 7.890 9

32 38 Groenewold, Erik Groenewold, Erik MS Kart / TM 1:47.666 8.873 8

33 21 Sieker, Ulli Sieker, Ulli USP / Yamaha 1:47.713 8.920 8

34 58 Tiben, Henri Tiben, Henri APG / FPE 1:47.930 9.137 11

35 79 Kaldijk, Esdert Kaldijk, Esdert Anderson / FPE 1:48.149 9.356 6

36 32 Zoutman, Fokko Zoutman, Fokko MS Kart / TM 1:50.055 11.262 6

37 80 Lehtinen, Vesa Fred, Juha Anderson / FPE 1:51.088 12.295 2

For information - Limit of Qualification : 1:53.992

Not Classified

1 Bennett, Gavin Bennett, Gavin Anderson / DEA No Time

5 Riley, John Riley, John Anderson / FPE No Time

88 Busby, Kevin Busby, Kevin Anderson / FPE No Time
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Laps Time Lap Time

No.1   Bennett, Gavin

1 IN 4:53.250 2:04.128

2 IN 18:16.614 13:23.364

No.4   Elkmann, Peter

1 3:54.758 1:45.280

2 5:39.539 1:44.781

3 IN 7:38.022 1:58.483

4 15:11.765 7:33.743

5 16:52.724 1:40.959

6 18:33.059 1:40.335

7 IN 20:25.940 1:52.881

No.6   Kout, Adam

1 IN 5:44.171 3:38.798

2 8:52.178 3:08.007

3 10:34.315 1:42.137

4 12:15.512 1:41.197

5 IN 14:05.928 1:50.416

6 20:18.876 6:12.948

7 21:59.176 1:40.300

8 23:39.341 1:40.165

9 25:19.927 1:40.586

10 27:00.028 1:40.101

11 28:45.557 1:45.529

12 30:26.274 1:40.717

13 IN 32:41.482 2:15.208

No.8   Hulme, Carl

1 3:34.826 1:40.900

2 5:15.667 1:40.841

3 6:56.054 1:40.387

4 8:35.944 1:39.890

5 10:16.484 1:40.540

6 IN 12:13.538 1:57.054

No.11   Kennings, Paul

1 3:47.126 1:44.186

2 5:29.782 1:42.656

3 IN 7:24.890 1:55.108

4 24:56.314 17:31.424

5 26:39.246 1:42.932

6 28:21.908 1:42.662

No.12   Gjertsen, Erik Martin

1 3:55.210 1:53.999

2 5:37.746 1:42.536

3 IN 7:37.049 1:59.303

4 IN 23:31.237 15:54.188

5 28:46.589 5:15.352

6 30:27.132 1:40.543

7 IN 32:39.148 2:12.016

No.14   Hentschel, Daniel

1 4:27.938 1:57.889

2 6:53.253 2:25.315

3 8:33.572 1:40.319

4 10:18.271 1:44.699

5 IN 12:06.959 1:48.688

6 21:13.667 9:06.708

7 22:53.060 1:39.393

8 24:32.812 1:39.752

9 26:12.326 1:39.514

10 27:52.565 1:40.239

11 29:32.001 1:39.436

Laps Time Lap Time

12 31:11.527 1:39.526

No.16   Lehtinen, Vesa

1 3:40.192 1:43.494

2 5:22.173 1:41.981

3 7:04.071 1:41.898

4 IN 9:00.533 1:56.462

5 14:50.015 5:49.482

6 16:31.895 1:41.880

7 18:13.436 1:41.541

8 19:55.275 1:41.839

9 IN 22:02.309 2:07.034

No.18   Harvey, David

1 3:43.285 1:45.110

2 5:25.434 1:42.149

3 7:07.085 1:41.651

4 IN 9:08.484 2:01.399

5 25:01.537 15:53.053

6 26:45.146 1:43.609

7 28:26.993 1:41.847

8 30:09.120 1:42.127

9 IN 32:21.246 2:12.126

No.20   Focque, Pierre

1 3:48.090 1:46.002

2 5:32.942 1:44.852

3 7:17.352 1:44.410

4 9:02.277 1:44.925

5 IN 10:59.496 1:57.219

6 22:26.417 11:26.921

7 24:11.171 1:44.754

8 25:56.413 1:45.242

9 27:41.242 1:44.829

No.21   Sieker, Ulli

1 4:00.598 1:52.194

2 IN 6:08.906 2:08.308

3 12:35.977 6:27.071

4 14:23.690 1:47.713

5 16:12.368 1:48.678

6 18:00.656 1:48.288

7 19:49.368 1:48.712

8 IN 22:00.789 2:11.421

No.26   Reinke, Jürgen

1 4:56.974 1:45.177

2 6:40.861 1:43.887

3 8:24.563 1:43.702

4 IN 10:17.197 1:52.634

5 19:37.200 9:20.003

6 21:18.991 1:41.791

7 23:00.842 1:41.851

8 IN 25:17.622 2:16.780

No.27   Laine, Marko

1 3:44.445 1:47.232

2 5:27.927 1:43.482

3 IN 7:35.820 2:07.893

4 12:46.562 5:10.742

5 14:30.285 1:43.723

6 16:13.796 1:43.511

7 17:58.052 1:44.256

8 IN 20:02.795 2:04.743

9 26:11.694 6:08.899

10 27:55.439 1:43.745

Laps Time Lap Time

11 29:46.889 1:51.450

12 31:30.719 1:43.830

No.29   Dejemyr, Kalle

1 4:00.464 1:46.264

2 5:45.071 1:44.607

3 7:28.996 1:43.925

4 9:11.506 1:42.510

5 IN 11:42.156 2:30.650

No.30   Gorissen, Marcel

1 4:01.899 1:52.705

2 6:20.046 2:18.147

3 8:05.254 1:45.208

4 9:51.901 1:46.647

5 11:39.424 1:47.523

6 13:30.702 1:51.278

7 15:15.784 1:45.082

8 IN 17:21.574 2:05.790

No.32   Zoutman, Fokko

1 4:08.495 1:51.349

2 5:58.550 1:50.055

3 7:49.289 1:50.739

4 9:39.444 1:50.155

5 11:31.972 1:52.528

6 IN 13:44.508 2:12.536

No.33   Louvet, Jean-Bernard

1 4:45.476 1:53.629

2 6:35.284 1:49.808

3 8:21.955 1:46.671

4 IN 10:32.094 2:10.139

5 14:51.547 4:19.453

6 16:38.285 1:46.738

7 18:24.662 1:46.377

8 IN 20:30.377 2:05.715

No.35   Vinuales, Emmanuel

1 6:48.571 3:11.603

2 IN 8:38.635 1:50.064

3 15:02.950 6:24.315

4 16:45.375 1:42.425

5 18:26.188 1:40.813

6 20:09.946 1:43.758

7 21:49.132 1:39.186

8 IN 23:42.047 1:52.915

9 27:44.030 4:01.983

10 29:26.983 1:42.953

11 31:06.548 1:39.565

No.36   de Ruit, Romano

1 4:38.273 1:46.216

2 6:22.356 1:44.083

3 8:05.345 1:42.989

4 9:48.297 1:42.952

5 11:32.118 1:43.821

No.38   Groenewold, Erik

1 4:10.117 1:47.666

2 5:58.738 1:48.621

3 7:47.918 1:49.180

4 9:35.941 1:48.023

5 11:24.458 1:48.517

6 13:12.729 1:48.271

7 15:00.514 1:47.785
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Laps Time Lap Time

8 IN 17:00.944 2:00.430

No.39   Marchandise, Laurent

1 4:23.205 1:51.761

2 6:05.060 1:41.855

3 7:45.693 1:40.633

4 9:25.950 1:40.257

5 IN 11:28.619 2:02.669

6 21:47.058 10:18.439

7 23:25.942 1:38.884

8 25:04.735 1:38.793

9 26:43.621 1:38.886

10 28:23.339 1:39.718

11 30:03.174 1:39.835

No.44   Maasmann, Marcel

1 IN 5:00.057 2:16.901

2 25:35.175 20:35.118

3 27:26.496 1:51.321

4 29:06.797 1:40.301

5 IN 31:24.660 2:17.863

No.49   Needham, Christopher

1 3:35.669 1:42.498

2 5:17.374 1:41.705

3 IN 7:09.443 1:52.069

4 9:43.277 2:33.834

5 11:25.262 1:41.985

6 13:07.382 1:42.120

7 14:49.098 1:41.716

8 IN 16:46.033 1:56.935

9 23:57.153 7:11.120

10 25:38.672 1:41.519

11 27:19.073 1:40.401

12 28:59.810 1:40.737

13 30:40.345 1:40.535

No.52   Lilja, Henrik

1 4:04.469 1:43.376

2 5:46.444 1:41.975

3 7:27.321 1:40.877

4 IN 9:18.469 1:51.148

5 21:56.472 12:38.003

6 23:36.645 1:40.173

7 25:16.902 1:40.257

8 IN 27:10.922 1:54.020

9 31:06.144 3:55.222

No.58   Tiben, Henri

1 4:17.647 1:50.606

2 6:06.219 1:48.572

3 7:54.914 1:48.695

4 9:44.760 1:49.846

5 11:33.415 1:48.655

6 13:21.651 1:48.236

7 IN 15:26.487 2:04.836

8 20:22.761 4:56.274

9 22:14.190 1:51.429

10 24:02.120 1:47.930

11 IN 26:09.028 2:06.908

No.59   Nilsson, Robin

1 4:20.149 1:47.786

2 6:07.526 1:47.377

3 7:54.568 1:47.042

4 IN 10:00.284 2:05.716

Laps Time Lap Time

5 15:40.785 5:40.501

6 17:27.989 1:47.204

7 19:14.672 1:46.683

8 21:02.313 1:47.641

9 IN 23:19.569 2:17.256

No.60   Urhofer, Thomas

1 3:55.528 1:47.704

2 5:50.319 1:54.791

3 7:35.424 1:45.105

4 IN 9:39.968 2:04.544

5 18:30.125 8:50.157

6 20:16.720 1:46.595

7 22:01.396 1:44.676

8 23:45.335 1:43.939

9 25:30.230 1:44.895

10 IN 27:34.944 2:04.714

No.72   Bernhard, Jörg

1 3:48.549 1:45.049

2 5:33.244 1:44.695

3 7:18.615 1:45.371

4 9:03.026 1:44.411

5 10:46.902 1:43.876

6 12:31.745 1:44.843

7 IN 14:34.161 2:02.416

8 20:23.987 5:49.826

9 22:07.772 1:43.785

10 23:52.729 1:44.957

11 25:38.554 1:45.825

12 IN 27:44.061 2:05.507

No.74   Robert, Gregory

1 4:05.343 1:49.384

2 5:52.074 1:46.731

3 7:36.562 1:44.488

4 IN 9:41.569 2:05.007

5 24:21.854 14:40.285

6 26:06.435 1:44.581

7 27:50.284 1:43.849

8 29:35.655 1:45.371

9 IN 31:37.676 2:02.021

No.75   Speelman, Priscilla

1 4:30.527 1:46.907

2 6:18.494 1:47.967

3 8:01.794 1:43.300

4 9:49.234 1:47.440

5 11:33.096 1:43.862

6 13:16.643 1:43.547

7 IN 15:14.025 1:57.382

8 19:06.819 3:52.794

9 20:50.597 1:43.778

10 22:33.879 1:43.282

11 IN 24:32.782 1:58.903

No.77   Crowe, Malcolm

1 4:18.081 1:52.531

2 5:59.234 1:41.153

3 7:46.651 1:47.417

4 9:26.966 1:40.315

5 IN 11:28.205 2:01.239

6 26:05.486 14:37.281

7 27:45.834 1:40.348

8 IN 29:43.994 1:58.160

Laps Time Lap Time

No.79   Kaldijk, Esdert

1 4:42.673 1:51.934

2 6:31.529 1:48.856

3 8:20.170 1:48.641

4 10:08.319 1:48.149

5 11:56.704 1:48.385

6 IN 14:29.042 2:32.338

No.80   Fred, Juha

1 4:02.506 1:51.929

2 5:53.594 1:51.088

No.84   Chilcott, Robert

1 4:31.464 1:42.305

2 6:14.111 1:42.647

3 7:55.482 1:41.371

4 IN 10:03.308 2:07.826

5 17:27.211 7:23.903

6 IN 19:21.546 1:54.335

7 24:41.057 5:19.511

8 26:22.900 1:41.843

No.85   Parkes, Gary

1 4:34.176 1:44.462

2 6:19.048 1:44.872

3 IN 8:14.562 1:55.514

4 13:59.985 5:45.423

5 15:42.921 1:42.936

6 17:25.339 1:42.418

7 IN 19:26.914 2:01.575

8 26:42.849 7:15.935

9 28:29.521 1:46.672

10 30:12.689 1:43.168

11 IN 32:28.679 2:15.990

No.89   Kinsey, Carl

1 4:42.363 1:48.317

2 6:28.423 1:46.060

3 8:14.357 1:45.934

4 9:59.760 1:45.403

5 24:10.599 14:10.839

6 25:56.210 1:45.611

7 27:41.467 1:45.257

8 29:29.256 1:47.789

9 31:14.872 1:45.616

No.90   Craven, Charles

1 4:02.487 1:45.797

2 5:50.840 1:48.353

3 7:35.743 1:44.903

4 9:20.228 1:44.485

5 11:03.753 1:43.525

6 IN 12:56.544 1:52.791

7 23:07.970 10:11.426

8 24:51.029 1:43.059

9 26:33.310 1:42.281

10 28:16.948 1:43.638

11 30:00.346 1:43.398

No.97   Verhaar, Mark

1 5:52.207 3:32.073

2 7:36.113 1:43.906

3 9:20.795 1:44.682

4 IN 11:13.287 1:52.492

5 IN 16:56.166 5:42.879
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Laps Time Lap Time

6 22:19.496 5:23.330

7 24:04.076 1:44.580

8 25:48.155 1:44.079

9 27:32.450 1:44.295

10 29:16.582 1:44.132

11 IN 31:12.712 1:56.130


